« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6438

Division: 14UB 1st WEST

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023

Home: g9 (14U) CISC NM Blue

09

010
012
015
002
020

021
022
029
048
050
052
053
065
007
071
008
098

Field: RBP0O3 Novant Health

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 09 (14U) CSA Uptown/Matthews MH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) CISC NM Blue 09 (14U) CSA Uptown/Matthews
Name Goals Misconduct
Croix Thinnes No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jake Froemming
Juan Rojas Perozo
Alan Garcia Argueta
Davis Robbins
AbdurRahman
Mohammed
Dante Cavazos
Brayden Murray
Zachary Bitel
Calen Smith
Tripp Burns
Jayden Perry
Dylan Sanders
Evan Mckinney
Gavin Tracy
Andres Perez Alvarez
Jackson Castleman
Charlie Buck
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




