

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6438

Division: 14UB 1st WEST Field: RBP03 Novant Health

Time: 4:00 PM Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023

Misconduct

Home: 09 (14U) CISC NM Blue Away: 09 (14U) CSA Uptown/Matthews MH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

No.

## 09 (14U) CISC NM Blue

## 09 (14U) CSA Uptown/Matthews MH

Goals

Misconduct

Name

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	conduct
0	Croix Thinnes		:	:
010	Jake Froemming		:	:
012	Juan Rojas Perozo		:	:
015	Alan Garcia Argueta		:	:
002	Davis Robbins		:	:
020	AbdurRahman Mohammed		:	:
021	Dante Cavazos		:	:
022	Brayden Murray		:	:
029	Zachary Bitel		:	:
048	Calen Smith		:	:
050	Tripp Burns		:	:
052	Jayden Perry		:	:
053	Dylan Sanders		:	:
065	Evan Mckinney		:	:
007	Gavin Tracy		:	:
071	Andres Perez Alvarez		:	:
008	Jackson Castleman		:	:
098	Charlie Buck		:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
				<u> </u>

Gnale

		-		
		:		
		:	:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
			:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
			:	
			:	
			:	
		:	:	
		:	:	
			:	
		:	:	
			:	
			:	
			:	

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments